Note: Due to our policy of continuous improvement, Tass Cable Management Ltd reserve the right to change product specifications without notice.
C
av
ity
 &
 S
cr
ee

B
ox
es
 |
Tel: +44 (0) 1276 600 775    |    Email: sales@floorbox.co.uk    |    Web: www.floorbox.co.uk   | 09
Tass Cable Management Limited   |  7th Edition  |  2017 Brochure
Depth
(mm)
Plug
Clearance
(mm)
120
70
TFB3 Cavity Floor Boxes
Model Description Depth Plug Clearance Frame & Lid Plate Size Floor Cutout
TFB3/64 3 Compt Cavity Floorbox 64mm 24mm 313 x 230mm 185 x 89mm 303 x 221mm
TFB3/76 3 Compt Cavity Floorbox 76mm 25mm 313 x 230mm 185 x 89mm 303 x 221mm
TFB3/80 (RCD) 3 Compt Cavity Floorbox 80mm 26mm 313 x 230mm 185 x 89mm 303 x 221mm
TFB3/86 3 Compt Cavity Floorbox  86mm 36mm 313 x 230mm 185 x 89mm 303 x 221mm
TFB3/120 3 Compt Cavity Floorbox 120mm 70mm 313 x 230mm 185 x 89mm 303 x 221mm
Note: Accessory Plates ST0286, STO286/IFM, ST0287, STO287/FM & STO291/RCD not suitable for boxes below 80mm depth due to plug top and wiring clearance.
Standard depth 120 mm designed to
accepts standard accessory plates from
electrical wholesalers